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GPF® bouwbeslag is een geregistreerd handelsmerk van Ten Hulscher bv
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Gereedschap

Accessoires
Anti-jump (x2)

Rolmaat
Schietlood

Potlood

Schroevendraaier

Waterpas

Afstandhouders (x5)
Rails (x1)

Deurstoppers (x2)

Hangers (x2)

ST4.2x55 (x5) ST4x15 (x2)ST4x25 (x4)

Vloergeleider (x1)

Inbussleutel (x1)

(x5)

2000 mm

8 mm

x5

>55mm

>55 m
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Potlood

Schroevendraaier
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Klaar voor  
gebruik!

frees
30mm 7 mm
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VRAGEN? Neem contact op met de klantenservice.
T:  +31 (0) 577 46 23 07 	 E:  klantenservice@tenhulscher.nl


